
No. NUGL Ph D./495-62 

SI No 
1. 

2 

3. 

4. 

5 

6. 
7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

NAGALAND 

12. 

Form No 

(A Central University Established by the Act of Parliament No.35 of 1989) 

Headquarters: Lumami: Kohima Campus, Meriema- 797004 

2324112 
2324114 

2324150 

2324151 

List of Candidates for Entrance Test to the Ph.D. (Geology) Admission 2023 

2324155 

2324180 
2324186 

2324190 

2324232 
2324240 

2324362 

RAGA 

2324373 

ESTO 

ND UNI 

Name 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOLOGY 

Notificahin 

UNIVERSITY 

MR. LONGMI LEMAGHU 
MR. MANAO LANGSHUM K 

MISS RUBY KUMARI PRASAD 

MISS TSUMA YALA 
MISS PONTHUNGLO M0ZHUI 

MISS JYOTI 
MISS THUNGJANBENI NGULLIE 

MISS WN. LIYUNG NEKONG 
MISS KHRIEBEITUONUO 

MR.SEYEBO K TARA 

Dated: 18.07.2023 

MISS MLITHUNGBENI SHITOI 
MR. ARITE KHAPE 

The above candidates are hereby informed to appear the Entrance Test (MCQ type) 
scheduled on 25h July 2023 at 11.00 am in the Department of Geology, Nagaland 
University, Kohima Campus Meriema. 
List of the qualified candidates will be notified in the evening of 26" July 2023 on the 
University website and Notice Board of the Department. 
The qualified candidates shall appear in an interview on 27hJuly 2023 at 11.00 am in the 
Departmernt. They are directed to bring all their original mark sheets and certificates for 
verification. 

Results of the provisionally selected candidates will be declared on 31t July 2023 and 
displayed on the University website and Notice Board of the Department. 

(Prof. Santosh K Singh) 
Head 

HEAD 
Department of Geology 

Nagaland University Kohima 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

