

UNIVERSITY

NAGALAND
(A Central University Established by the Act of Parliament No.35 of 1989)
Headquarters: Lumami; Kohima Campus, Meriema- 797004

## DEPARTMENT OF GEOLOGY

Notification

No. NU/GL/Ph.D./4/95- 62

Dated: 18.07.2023

## List of Candidates for Entrance Test to the Ph.D. (Geology) Admission 2023

SI No	Form No	Name
1.	2324112	MR. LONGMI LEMAGHU
2.	2324114	MR. MANAO LANGSHUM K
3.	2324150	MISS RUBY KUMARI PRASAD
4.	2324151	MISS TSUMAYALA
5.	2324155	MISS PONTHUNGLO MOZHUI
6.	2324180	MISS JYOTI
7.	2324186	MISS THUNGJANBENI NGULLIE
8.	2324190	MISS W. LIYUNG NEKONG
9.	2324232	MISS KHRIEBEITUONUO
10.	2324240	MR.SEYEBO K TARA
11.	2324362	MISS M LITHUNGBENI SHITOI
12.	2324373	MR. ARITE KHAPE

- The above candidates are hereby informed to appear the Entrance Test (MCQ type) scheduled on 25<sup>th</sup> July 2023 at 11.00 am in the Department of Geology, Nagaland University, Kohima Campus Meriema.
- List of the qualified candidates will be notified in the evening of 26<sup>th</sup> July 2023 on the University website and Notice Board of the Department.
- The qualified candidates shall appear in an interview on 27<sup>th</sup>July 2023 at 11.00 am in the Department. They are directed to bring all their original mark sheets and certificates for verification.
- Results of the provisionally selected candidates will be declared on 31<sup>st</sup> July 2023 and displayed on the University website and Notice Board of the Department.

(Prof. Santosh K Singh)

Head

HEAD
Department of Geology
Nagaland University Kohima